
BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 290

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Peta Ackerley
Test:P17a Class: 1 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stB Jennifer Jones 180092 Flash XIV 1935052 Bronze 2 206.5 72 71.21 £20

1stS Emma Broughton 1811536 Fitzherbert 111 1832509 Silver 4 200 69 68.97

1stG Holly Richardson A182241 TCE Koning 1931088 Gold 6 198.5 69 68.45

Jessica Stockdale 1512954 Top Gun Tully 1534653A Silver 3 19+8 68 68.28

Janet Hill 232890 Candy Boy 1735457 Silver 1 194 67 66.90

Greer Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 43 wd 0 0.00

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 240

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Peta Ackerley
Test: P19 Class: 2 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Melissa Chapman 237574 Karakter DHI 1934630 Gold 7 169 71 70.42 £20

1stS Jessica Stockdale 1512954 Top Gun Tully 1534653A Silver 3 161.5 67 67.29

1stB Jennifer Jones 180092 Flash XIV 1935052 Bronze 2 158.5 67 66.04

Greer Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 43 wd 0 0.00

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 240

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Peta Ackerley
Test: N23 Class: 3 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate) 0

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Melissa Chapman 237574 Karakter DHI 1934630 Gold 7 174 43.5 72.50 £20

1stB Emma Broughton 1811536 Fitzherbert 111 1832509 Bronze 8 159.5 40 66.46

1stS Holly Richardson A182241 TCE Koning 1931774 Silver 6 155.5 38.5 64.79

Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Silver 12 152.5 38.5 63.54

Andrew Wright 1414187 First Felicity 1930551 Silver 11 152.5 37.5 63.54

Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 13 151.5 37.5 63.13

Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 9 149.5 37.5 62.29

Jill Klincke HC Acorello HC HC 10 144.5 35.5 60.21

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 260

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Peta Ackerley
Test:Dodson & Horrell Novice 39 2010 SQ 

Class: 4 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stS Andrew Wright 1414187 First Felicity 1930551 Silver 11 186.5 43.5 71.73

2ndS Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Silver 12 176 40.5 67.69

Kathy Maclean 1414595 Cumber Eclipse 1932454 Silver 13 168 38.5 64.62

Karen Noble 356662 Lies van't oud hof 1733531 Silver 14 165.5 38.5 63.65

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 290 290

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Eva Trotter
Test: E43 Class: 5 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Melissa Chapman 237574 Hannover 1635262 Gold 21 194.5 55 67.07 £22

1stS Jasmine Watson 1712989 B Silktown Magnolia 1830217 Silver 18 194.5 54 67.07

2ndS Andrew wright 1414870 ballet de rouet 53130 Silver 17 193.5 54 66.72

Holly Richardson A182241 Bally Louis 1713295 Silver 15 192.5 54 66.38

Holly Richardson A182241 TCE Ipache 1830985 Silver 22 192.5 53 66.38

Karen Noble 356662 Lies van't oud hof 1733531 Silver 14 191.5 53 66.03

Elizabeth Addison 1812204 Marismeno XCII 1833662 Bronze 20 178 50 61.38

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 340

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Eva Trotter
Test: Equitop Elementary 53 2007 SQ 

Class: 6 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stS Eleanor Mercer 401045 Watsisname 1432207 Silver 24 230.5 55 67.79 £22

1stG Melissa Chapman 237574 Hannover 1635262 Gold 21 230 56 67.65

1stB Olivia Enderwick 1811203 coperhall freddy 1831901 Bronze 23 228.5 54 67.21

Andrew wright 1414870 ballet de rouet 53130 Silver 17 227 54 66.76

Holly Richardson A182241 TCE Ipache 1830985 Silver 22 225 53 66.18

Holly Richardson A182241 Bally Louis 1713295 Silver 15 223.5 53 65.74

Jasmine Watson 1712989 B Silktown Magnolia 1830217 Silver 18 222 53 65.29

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 330

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Steph Cooper
Test:M69 Class: 7 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Bobby Hayler 172324 Suhara Jubilee Gold 25 237.5 61 71.97 £22

2ndG Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Shine a Light 1731088 Gold 32 228 56 69.09

1stS Samantha Jimmison 402723 Dayton Di Villa Lori 1431315 Silver 27 223 55 67.58

Eleanor Mercer 401045 Watsisname 1432207 Bronze 24 222 55 67.27

Melissa Chapman 237574 Jaguar DHI 1930170 Gold 26 219 54 66.36

Tanya Buckingham 331694 Obos Impressive 1731391 Gold 28 218 54 66.06

Samantha Jimmison 402723 Expert 1834849 Silver 33 212.5 52 64.39

Elizabeth Addison 1812204 Marismeno XCII 1833662 Bronze 20 wd 0 0.00

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 370

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Steph Cooper
. Class: 8 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Paul Hayler 0 F J Veyron 1430826 Gold 30 260.5 58 70.41 £22

2ndG Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Shine a Light 1731088 Gold 32 254.5 56 68.78 £10

1stS Samantha Jimmison 402723 Dayton Di Villa Lori 1431315 Silver 27 250 55 67.57

3rdG Bobby Hayler 172324 Suhara Jubilee 0 Gold 25 248 56 67.03

Tanya Buckingham 1731391 Obos impressive 331694 Gold 28 247.5 55 66.89

Melissa Chapman 237574 Jaguar DHI 1930170 Gold 26 245.5 54 66.35

Bobby hayler 172324 diamond asscher 46934 Gold 31 243.5 54 65.81

Samantha Jimmison 402723 Expert 1834849 Silver 33 236.5 52 63.92

Dawn Johnson 31143 FURSTENBELLE FB 1536023 Silver 34 230 51 62.16

Tracy Morgan 30007 Opus M 1731955 Silver 42 226 49 61.08

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 340

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020Judge: Steph Cooper
Test: AM85 Class: 9 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Bobby hayler 172324 diamond asscher 46934 Gold 31 234 42 68.82

1stS Dawn Johnson 31143 Furstenbelle FB 1536023 Silver 34 213 38 62.65

1stB Samantha Smith 400259 Cool Hand Luke 58703 Bronze 36 211.5 38 62.21

Ruby Fullman 1611692 Frederico Utopia 1931875 Silver 35 Elim 0 0.00

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 380

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Steph Cooper
Test: AM96SQ Class: 10 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stB Samantha Smith 400259 Cool Hand Luke 58703 Bronze 36 232.5 38 61.18

Ruby Fullman 1611692 Frederico Utopia 1931875 Silver 35 212 32 55.79

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 340

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Steph Cooper
Test: Adv 102 Class: 11 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Katherine Heslop101460 Spudley 54468 Gold 29 225 40.5 66.18

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 380

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Steph Cooper
Test: Fairfax Saddles FEI PSG 2009 SQ

Class: 12 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stG Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Happy Boy 1735084 Gold 38 260 41.5 68.42 £30

2ndG Paul Hayler 20761 Balero II 1535868 Gold 39 258.5 42.5 68.03

Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54468 Gold 29 248.5 40.5 65.39

Katherine Heslop 101460 Ferdy 1530786 Gold 37 247 38.5 65.00

Louise Newsham 172200 Absolute Turbo 49210 Bronze 40 235 38.5 61.84

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 380

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020Judge: Steph Cooper
Test: Saracen Horse Feeds FEI Int I 2009 SQ

Class: 13 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

Katherine Heslop 101460 Ferdy 1530786 Silver 37 wd 0 0.00

1stG Paul Hayler 20761 Balero II 1535868 Gold 39 260.5 42.5 68.55

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition) 380

Venue: Northallerton Date: 22nd Jan 2020 Judge: Steph Cooper
Test: Int II Class: 14 Bronze/Silver/Gold (Delete as appropriate)

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered. Return to Kelsey Smith <Kelsey.Smith@britishdressage.co.uk>
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. BSG BSG TOTAL Col % Prize Money

1stS Roxanne Shipley 236454 Headmore Dream On 47093 Silver 41 250 39.5 65.79

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -


